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                                                  STATISTICS 
 
                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 20,768             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                               2.66 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                         552 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
0001 2010 - LEGION FIELD LOBB        2282 . 102  4.47 
0002 2010 - LEGION FIELD LOBB        2282 .  48  2.10 
0003 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENIOR C          51 . . 0 . .00 
0004 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENIOR C          51 . . 0 . .00 
0005 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOL        1716 .  15 . .87 
0006 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOL        1716 .  16 . .93 
0007 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIV        1312 .  13 . .99 
0008 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIV        1312 . . 0 . .00 
0009 2090 - CENTER STREET MID        1270 .  76  5.98 
0010 2090 - CENTER STREET MID        1270 . 135 10.63 
0011 2100 - MEMORIAL RECREATI        1192 .  21  1.76 
0012 2100 - MEMORIAL RECREATI        1192 .  32  2.68 
0013 2170- HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE         460 . . 5  1.09 
0014 2170- HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE         460 . . 1 . .22 
0015 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENT         911 .  22  2.41 
0016 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENT         911 .  19  2.09 
0017 2320 - MINISTRY CENTER A         656 . . 1 . .15 
0018 2320 - MINISTRY CENTER A         656 .  22  3.35 
0019 2420 - COOPER GREEN MERC         265 . . 6  2.26 
0020 2420 - COOPER GREEN MERC         265 . . 6  2.26 
0021 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRANCH          269 . . 2 . .74 
0022 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRANCH          269 . . 4  1.49 
0023 ABSENTEE                           0 . . 6 . . . 
0024 PROVISIONAL                        0 . . 0 . . . 
====================================================================================================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT 53 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = ANTHONY "ALANN" JOHNSON                      180   32.61     03 = DEMETRIUS C. NEWTON JR.                       54    9.78 
   02 = ARTHUR D. SHORES LEE                         229   41.49     04 = FRANK TOPPING                                 89   16.12 
                                   ------------------------ 
                                       01    02    03    04 
                                   ------------------------ 
0001 2010 - LEGION FIELD LOBB          15    54     8    25 
0002 2010 - LEGION FIELD LOBB          11    24     8     5 
0003 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENIOR C           0     0     0     0 
0004 2020 - HOMEWOOD SENIOR C           0     0     0     0 
0005 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOL           1    10     3     1 
0006 2030 - HIGHLAND PARK GOL           3    12     1     0 
0007 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIV           4     5     1     3 
0008 2080 - RAMSAY ALTERNATIV           0     0     0     0 
0009 2090 - CENTER STREET MID          26    31     4    15 
0010 2090 - CENTER STREET MID          61    40    13    21 
0011 2100 - MEMORIAL RECREATI          10     7     0     4 
0012 2100 - MEMORIAL RECREATI          19     6     4     3 
0013 2170- HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE           1     3     1     0 
0014 2170- HEMPHILL SCHOOL RE           0     0     1     0 
0015 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENT           8     8     3     3 
0016 2220 - GLEN IRIS ELEMENT           3     8     5     3 
0017 2320 - MINISTRY CENTER A           0     0     0     1 
0018 2320 - MINISTRY CENTER A           9     8     1     4 
0019 2420 - COOPER GREEN MERC           4     2     0     0 
0020 2420 - COOPER GREEN MERC           3     3     0     0 
0021 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRANCH            0     1     0     1 
0022 2430 - SOUTHSIDE BRANCH            1     2     1     0 
0023 ABSENTEE                           1     5     0     0 
0024 PROVISIONAL                        0     0     0     0 
==================================================================================================================================== 
 


